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Junorinnen-Leistungsklasse 14 (JLK14)

Badische Meisterschaften Rhythmische Sportgymnastik
Meersburg, 16/17. Mérz 2024
Ergebnisliste

Keulen
Vorname E
Jana TV Lahr 7,300 6,550 7,900 6,600
Emily Sophie TV Lahr 6,750 6,200 7,350 5,150
Sukhomlyn  Dominika Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V. 6,700 5,350 7,400 6,200
Junorinnen-Leistungsklasse 15 (ILK15)
Keulen
Vorname E
Alisa TV Lahr 25,900 8,000 7,550 26,800 8,500 7,800 27,200 23,400 103,300
Shvets Anna TuS 1896 Meersburg 3,350 2,850 8,100 7,050 0,000 21,350 4,650 3,450 7,950 7,050 0,000 23,100 3 5,050 3,450 8,150 6,950 0,000 23,600 4,350 2,250 8,100 6,500 0,000 21,200 89,250 2
Kozhemiakha Mariia Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V. 2,950 1,750 7,550 3,800 0,300 15,750 5,800 3,200 7,600 7,050 0,000 23,650 2 4,250 2,850 7,900 6,250 0,000 21,250 5,450 2,650 7,400 6,400 0,300 21,600 82,250 3
Meisterklasse {(MK)
Keulen
Vorname

Laier
Schéfer

Charleen
Melissa

TB Germania NeuluBheim
SSC Karlsruhe

4,450
3,650

3,200
2,300

7,650
8,150

6,800
6,900

0,000
0,000

22,100
21,000

4,200
3,150

6,750
7,750

6,800
7,350

0,300
0,000

6,600
4,350

3,450
3,050

E

7,100
5,700

7,400
7,950

0,000
0,000

24,550
21,050

3,900
3,250

2,300
2,700

7,000
7,350

5,950
6,750

0,000
0,000

19,150
20,050

88,800 1
83,850 2



